Embrace the Simplicity  |  www.IotTech-Corp.com
Copyright ©  2016 All rights reserved.
System
Standards IEEE 802.11abgn (2T2R)
Chipset Qualcomm Atheros QCA9592-AR1B
Data Rate 802.11b: 11Mbps / 802.11a/g: 54Mbps
/ 802.11n: 300Mbps
Operating Frequency IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n ISM Band,

■ IC ■ MIC(Japan)
□ NCC □ ASNZS
Ordering Information
Optional Accessory
Product Name Part Number Description
AD-103AG R3410110203 Dipole Antenna, 2dBi 2.4GHz/5GHz, RP-SMA(M) connector
AD-302N R3410110221 Dipole Antenna, 3dBi/2dBi 2.4G/5GHz, RP-SMA(M) connector
AD-303N R3410110222 Dipole Antenna, 3dBi/3dBi 2.4G/5GHz, RP-SMA(M) connector
AD-305N R3410110223 Dipole Antenna, 5dBi/5dBi 2.4G/5GHz, RP-SMA(M) connector
CBIRF-ME150 R3470300023 RF Cable, I-PEX/MHF1 to RP-SMA(F); L:150mm; Coaxial 1.37 Black
CBIRF-ME250 R3470300024 RF Cable, I-PEX/MHF1 to RP-SMA(F); L:250mm; Coaxial 1.37 Black
Product Name Part Number Description
WPEA-252NIRB R9701790006 802.11a/b/g/n 2T2R Industrial Grade Mini PCIe Module